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Mr. Daniel Allen Administrative 5006 diallen@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Mary McCaskey Administrative 5191 mmccaskey@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Caleb Tollison Administrative 5067 ctollison@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Laura Smith Faculty 5064 lesmith@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Andrew Donadio Faculty 5001 adonadio@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Christina Mick Administrative 5096 cmick@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Tammy Boles Administrative 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2025


